
2018 Garden State Scholastic
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Mens Jr 1x  Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood (G.Martinez) 06:31.54
2nd 1 Cresskill (J.Rashba) 06:53.14 5.5% 00:21.60 00:00:21.60
3rd 4 Dwight-Englewood (P.Philliou) 06:58.84 7.0% 00:05.70 00:00:27.30
4th 2 North Arlington (P.Bandeira) 07:04.10 8.3% 00:05.26 00:00:32.56

Race 2b: Mens Jr 1x  Heat 2 @ 08:05 AM
1st 5 Westfield (M.Eagan) 06:49.48
2nd 3 Northern Highlands (A.D'Iorio) 06:55.98 1.6% 00:06.50 00:00:06.50
3rd 2 Bergen Catholic (K.Lee) 07:17.11 6.7% 00:21.13 00:00:27.63

4 Haddon Twp (M.Weaver) Scratch

Race 5a: Womens Jr 2x  Heat 1 @ 08:10 AM
1st 5 Holy Angels (K.Pellegrino, A.Tokatlioglu) 07:04.60
2nd 3 Bergen Tech (A.Morosova, A.Castillo) 07:32.96 6.7% 00:28.36 00:00:28.36
3rd 4 Westfield (V.Chang, J.Ghaly) 07:50.60 10.8% 00:17.64 00:00:46.00
4th 1 Our Lady of Mercy (D.Dimapilis, N.Wolkowicz) 07:57.98 12.6% 00:07.38 00:00:53.38

Race 5b: Womens Jr 2x  Heat 2 @ 08:15 AM
1st 3 Haddon Twp (Q.Johnston, K.Dietrich) 06:50.60
2nd 5 Hackensack (S.Montany, K.Gotrell) 06:54.98 1.1% 00:04.38 00:00:04.38
3rd 4 Belleville (T.Nguyen, F.Elbelkasi) 07:20.72 7.3% 00:25.74 00:00:30.12
4th 2 Cresskill (C.Kislevitz, A.Tokatlioglu) 07:45.04 13.3% 00:24.32 00:00:54.44

Race 6a: Mens Jr 2x  Heat 1 @ 08:20 AM
1st 2 St. Joseph (T.Tighelaar, I.Hedin) 05:40.78
2nd 3 Ridgewood (D.Yang, D.Park) 06:02.58 6.4% 00:21.80 00:00:21.80
3rd 4 North Arlington (S.Velez, J.Grullon) 07:46.72 37.0% 01:44.14 00:02:05.94
4th 5 Westfield (S.Mezzomo, S.Canavan) 07:57.14 40.0% 00:10.42 00:02:16.36

Race 6b: Mens Jr 2x  Heat 2 @ 08:25 AM
1st 4 Haddon Twp (M.Weller, M.Weaver) 05:54.80
2nd 3 Bergen Catholic (A.Ferrari, C.Tsui) 06:04.22 2.7% 00:09.42 00:00:09.42
3rd 2 Holy Spirit (K.Bell, M.Kaminski) 06:06.93 3.4% 00:02.71 00:00:12.13
4th 5 Northern Highlands (A.Ellis, R.Bachani) 07:29.85 26.8% 01:22.92 00:01:35.05

Race 9a: Womens Sr 2x  Heat 1 @ 08:30 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood (A.Perez, A.Walton Roth) 06:12.91
2nd 4 Oakcrest (C.Holeschak, N.Scharfetter) 07:19.22 17.8% 01:06.31 00:01:06.31
3rd 2 Absegami (B.DiLorenzo, J.Hanselmann) 07:33.93 21.7% 00:14.71 00:01:21.02
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Race 9b: Womens Sr 2x  Heat 2 @ 08:35 AM
1st 3 Haddon Twp (A.Tingley, M.Van Dexter) 06:42.60
2nd 5 Dwight-Englewood (R.Colquitt, M.Gagnon) 06:47.87 1.3% 00:05.27 00:00:05.27
3rd 4 Egg Harbor (m.mahana, I.Salerno) 07:05.56 5.7% 00:17.69 00:00:22.96
4th 2 Teaneck (G.Gutierrez, J.DeLeon) 07:58.26 18.8% 00:52.70 00:01:15.66

Race 11a: Womens Fr 8+  Heat 1 @ 08:40 AM
1st 2 Montclair

(N.Cahill, L.Mann, A.Snyder, C.Obade, M.May, S.King,
S.Luks, A.Mutakabbir, [A.Scandalios])

05:44.48

2nd 3 Ocean City
(C.Rumaker, J.Mulhall, m.carroll, V.Karayiannis,
J.McKeon, M.Howells, S.Keir, H.Strickland,

05:46.58 0.6% 00:02.10 00:00:02.10

3rd 5 Haddonfield
(E.Hess, A.Lee, A.Cottone, P.Heine, A.McNamara,
S.Owens, E.Barson, M.Tarditi, [Z.Weiner])

06:02.28 5.2% 00:15.70 00:00:17.80

4th 4 Holy Spirit
(T.Powell, E.Gresham, K.Kelly, E.Brennan, H.Burns,
E.Gillespie, T.Timek, K.Gansert, [T.Pontillo])

06:04.29 5.8% 00:02.01 00:00:19.81

5th 1 Oakcrest
(S.Crispell, E.Shelley, M.Lisitsin, C.France,
A.Thompson, G.Fortson, M.Gaskill, J.Guido, [G.Marini])

06:06.70 6.5% 00:02.41 00:00:22.22

6th 6 Rumson-Fair Haven
(L.Andersen, K.Looney, E.Sanville, D.Reid, A.Williams,
E.Mitsch, T.Lore, S.Hennen, [A.Fratto])

06:25.90 12.0% 00:19.20 00:00:41.42

Race 11b: Womens Fr 8+  Heat 2 @ 08:45 AM
1st 3 Moorestown

(C.Brinkman, S.Jordan, A.Kyle, G.Armenti, N.Jarmain,
L.Scaramella, T.Coffey, L.Rivenburgh, [I.Parellada])

05:53.16

2nd 2 Mainland
(M.Falk, J.Evinski, R.Stillman, S.McHugh, M.McCabe,
S.Spica, S.Spica, G.Obergfell, [G.Huang])

05:56.83 1.0% 00:03.67 00:00:03.67

3rd 4 Absegami
(S.Reed, S.Medolla, O.Lewandowski, A.Domiano,
B.Nguyen, J.Sykes, C.DeStefano, V.Hendricks, [S.Pao])

05:59.26 1.7% 00:02.43 00:00:06.10

4th 5 Atlantic City
(N.LaVigna, W.Wong, M.Fox, K.Graybill, C.Scott,
J.Logue, M.Bergman, S.Su, [S.Sponsel])

06:07.51 4.1% 00:08.25 00:00:14.35

5th 1 Cedar Creek
(E.Crawford, A.Thompson, I.Fox, M.Sampson, I.Gatto,
M.Cook, S.DuBose, A.McGinty, [k.martinez])

06:17.50 6.9% 00:09.99 00:00:24.34

6th 6 Blair
(A.Gamble, A.Bertoldo, O.Mohlmann, K.Henry,
S.Kasparik, A.Devereux, A.Roche, K.Fong, [J.KImmel])

06:29.24 10.2% 00:11.74 00:00:36.08

Race 12a: Mens Fr 8+  Heat 1 @ 08:50 AM
1st 3 Mainland

(S.DeGaetano, B.Mack, R.McGettigan, K.cummings,
C.Byron, M.MCCULLY, J.Byrnes, S.Haddad, [S.Ahmed])

05:04.64

2nd 5 Don Bosco Prep
(L.Zapana, C.Buonanno, J.Manzo, L.Martin,
D.Kaczmarczyk, E.DeBruyn, J.LEE, M.Norden,
[N.Galitsis])

05:10.60 2.0% 00:05.96 00:00:05.96
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Race 12a: Mens Fr 8+  Heat 1 @ 08:50 AM
3rd 4 Atlantic City

(L.Iannelli, F.Validiviezo, B.Iannelli, A.Abreu, D.Rugerio
Mazzollo, E.Nguyen, Y.Khan, H.Parekh, [S.Oneil])

05:24.53 6.5% 00:13.93 00:00:19.89

4th 6 Rumson-Fair Haven
(M.Dowd, D.Gauss, a.herman, J.Theodore, O.Mccann,
C.Eckstein, O.LoGioco, J.Ern, [H.Snodgrass])

05:25.03 6.7% 00:00.50 00:00:20.39

5th 2 St. Augustine
(N.Craig, C.Hughes, D.DiSisto, N.Ingravallo, E.Berke,
F.Guevara, G.Sapio, L.Snyder, [K.Kinkade])

05:33.20 9.4% 00:08.17 00:00:28.56

6th 1 Ridgewood
(J.Warren, J.LaFrance, F.Hamilton, N.Carlson,
A.Friedman, T.Reinsdorf, J.Scanlon, M.Lee, [S.Lee])

05:52.20 15.6% 00:19.00 00:00:47.56

Race 12b: Mens Fr 8+  Heat 2 @ 08:55 AM
1st 3 Montclair

(R.Phariss, D.Goldfrank, E.Coplan, L.Williams,
C.Abrahams, J.Miller, C.DeSmith, V.de la Pena,
[T.Wilson])

05:10.55

2nd 4 Christian Brothers
(J.Paterno, S.Alston, B.McHugh, M.Jordan, A.Foley,
C.Prior, R.Tierney, W.Jackson, [J.Biondolillo])

05:20.46 3.2% 00:09.91 00:00:09.91

3rd 2 Ocean City
(M.Dickinson, M.Oves, G.Bower, D.Patel, W.Moffitt,
B.Jefferson, C.Horan, L.DeVlieger, [A.O'KEEFE])

05:24.49 4.5% 00:04.03 00:00:13.94

4th 5 Egg Harbor
(J.Kent, A.Sarhan, S.Zimmerman, J.Portnoy, C.Sunga,
M.Brown, N.Smith, S.Patel, [N.Savino])

05:36.79 8.4% 00:12.30 00:00:26.24

5th 1 Seton Hall Prep
(H.Timberlake, M.Miller, B.D’Angelo, P.Heaney,
J.Chase, C.Chase, N.D’Emilio, C.Zampino, [A.Sadati])

05:37.20 8.6% 00:00.41 00:00:26.65

6th 6 St. Benedict's Prep
(E.Brady, N.Edwards, S.Diabate, I.Efremenko,
A.Crenshaw, E.Granda, D.Decker, F.CORREIA,

06:23.08 23.4% 00:45.88 00:01:12.53

Race 13a: Womens Jr 4+  Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM
1st 3 Egg Harbor

(H.Wilkerson, A.Yannone, G.Algeri, J.Maioriello,
[H.Morgan])

06:13.39

2nd 4 Nutley
(D.La Rosa, V.Dotoli, A.Scarpelli, M.Mankowich,
[J.Spitz])

06:21.50 2.2% 00:08.11 00:00:08.11

3rd 2 North Arlington
(M.Dybus, A.Santiago, T.Alvarez, M.Carlo, [D.Fina])

06:30.09 4.5% 00:08.59 00:00:16.70

4th 1 Doane Academy
(E.Mathews, E.Doran, A.Clue, E.Myers, [A.Miller])

06:56.17 11.5% 00:26.08 00:00:42.78

5th 5 Kearny
(W.Lu, A.Gamero, R.Sibrel, N.Castelo, [A.Pasquarelli])

07:14.63 16.4% 00:18.46 00:01:01.24

Race 13b: Womens Jr 4+  Heat 2 @ 09:05 AM
1st 1 Rumson-Fair Haven

(E.Everett, E.Etzler, C.Ciardiello, M.White, [E.Grayson])
06:14.57

2nd 3 Haddonfield
(H.Maskery, I.DeKluyver, A.Egan, G.Miller, [J.Noah])

06:17.01 0.7% 00:02.44 00:00:02.44

3rd 4 Eustace
(I.BLANCHARD, S.Monasterial, G.OBrien, S.Pobre,
[R.Kolen])

06:18.07 0.9% 00:01.06 00:00:03.50
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Race 13b: Womens Jr 4+  Heat 2 @ 09:05 AM
4th 5 Oakcrest

(K.Stollenwerk, L.Muhammad, L.Shider, N.Solano,
[M.Labastida])

06:37.48 6.1% 00:19.41 00:00:22.91

5th 2 Belleville
(L.Perna, v.pane, J.Diaz, A.Rueda, [T.Leon])

07:01.37 12.5% 00:23.89 00:00:46.80

Race 14a: Mens Jr 4+  Heat 1 @ 09:10 AM
1st 3 Moorestown

(C.Masterson, M.Eldred, M.Hamblin, M.Valentino,
[H.Haydinger])

05:30.59

2nd 4 Belleville
(J.Varela, A.Ramos, B.Monteiro, T.Hung, [N.Vu])

05:32.91 0.7% 00:02.32 00:00:02.32

3rd 2 Atlantic City
(O.Haider, D.Mowen, G.Nguyen, D.Nguyen, [Z.Poetsch])

05:43.19 3.8% 00:10.28 00:00:12.60

4th 1 St. Augustine
(R.Loftis, E.Brestle, J.LaScala, J.Filler, [R.Flaherty])

06:23.32 16.0% 00:40.13 00:00:52.73

5th 5 Cedar Creek
(M.Cunningham, Z.Chmelowitz, M.Wade, D.Khullar,
[N.Senn])

06:33.62 19.1% 00:10.30 00:01:03.03

Race 14b: Mens Jr 4+  Heat 2 @ 09:15 AM
1st 3 Eustace

(J.Marengo, T.Walsh, H.Reck, d.Tufankjian,
[S.Barranger])

05:40.85

2nd 4 Seton Hall Prep
(j.bambrick, L.Ayash, B.Dillon, J.Malagon, [J.Regan])

05:55.24 4.2% 00:14.39 00:00:14.39

3rd 2 Haddonfield
(S.Hoag, R.Fricke, m.moskovitz, S.Wilson, [L.Crumley])

06:19.32 11.3% 00:24.08 00:00:38.47

4th 5 St. Peters Prep
(A.D'Angelico, S.Gilhawley, l.Donofrio, A.Hunter,
[T.Macanka])

06:33.84 15.5% 00:14.52 00:00:52.99

5th 1 Oakcrest
(J.Pistone, J.Ross, J.Miller, J.Jorge, [T.Locke])

06:37.17 16.5% 00:03.33 00:00:56.32

Race 14c: Mens Jr 4+  Heat 3 @ 09:20 AM
1st 4 Rumson-Fair Haven

(R.Klodaski, G.Moroney, D.Rigby, J.Pinsly, [M.Rongetti])
05:39.98

2nd 3 Kearny
(C.Passos, J.Sarmiento, J.Marshall, F.Chiofalo,
[G.DosSantos])

05:47.56 2.2% 00:07.58 00:00:07.58

3rd 2 Nutley
(J.Coulson, R.Wilde, M.Capobianco, O.Morris,
[M.Scutti])

05:49.99 2.9% 00:02.43 00:00:10.01

4th 5 Absegami
(N.Gosalia, D.Patel, E.Panagiotidis, K.Finnell,
[N.Zelinka])

06:12.73 9.6% 00:22.74 00:00:32.75

5th 1 Ocean City
(J.LECHNER, A.Wilson, D.Patel, D.Kampf, [R.Pierpoint])

06:23.85 12.9% 00:11.12 00:00:43.87

6th 6 Bergen Catholic
(A.Engstrom, A.Fajardo, G.Hill, L.Filletti, [E.Bednarcik])

06:30.49 14.9% 00:06.64 00:00:50.51
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Race 15a: Womens Jr 8+  Heat 1 @ 09:25 AM
1st 3 Montclair

(E.Mihalis, R.Cahill, K.Troeller, M.Pradieu, M.Barnett,
I.Hummel, E.Goel, K.King, [A.Cataldi])

05:25.24

2nd 4 Vineland
(G.Panzini, S.King, E.Jones, G.Smart, K.Farrell,
M.Murie, P.Jeannette, N.Caprice, [I.Cagno])

05:40.50 4.7% 00:15.26 00:00:15.26

3rd 2 Cedar Creek
(H.Goolden, E.Benkovic, J.Farrell, P.Goolden, F.Morrell,
K.Kurtz, A.Mathis, I.Del Ross, [S.Romano])

05:49.91 7.6% 00:09.41 00:00:24.67

4th 1 Ocean City
(C.Sigmund, R.Fredericks, A.O'KEEFE, A.Davis,
A.Wisham, S.Delgrande, M.Fuller, L.Esposito,

05:57.03 9.8% 00:07.12 00:00:31.79

5th 5 Atlantic City
(M.Faherty, G.Bancheri, L.Pimienta, Z.Rosenberg,
Y.Espinoza, J.Parekh, F.Haney, S.Vasquez, [M.Share])

06:08.36 13.3% 00:11.33 00:00:43.12

Race 15b: Womens Jr 8+  Heat 2 @ 09:30 AM
1st 4 Moorestown

(L.Nemmers, J.Abbruzzi, C.Sims, a.vastardis, A.Perham,
A.Rogers, E.Rho, M.Winiarski, [M.Santore])

05:31.13

2nd 5 Mainland
(H.Shim, C.DeGaetano, S.Schenck, K.Esparza,
P.Ortzman, G.Lombardo, K.Welsh, M.Sher, [G.Witkoski])

05:36.15 1.5% 00:05.02 00:00:05.02

3rd 3 Holy Spirit
(D.Dumadag, S.Facenda, J.Lynch, C.McMenamin-
Martinez, K.Curran, b.harris, a.fuscaldo, K.Driscoll,
[M.Shober])

05:41.42 3.1% 00:05.27 00:00:10.29

4th 2 Absegami
(M.Sacchetti, I.Ewell, F.Deibert, m.joga, C.Stokes,
M.Albanese, R.Patel, K.Barrett, [y.patel])

05:48.88 5.4% 00:07.46 00:00:17.75

5th 1 Egg Harbor
(E.Ferreras, S.SINGH, G.Duffy, A.Timm, E.Thies,
S.Fasola, G.Connelly, E.Harker, [V.Diaz])

06:07.93 11.1% 00:19.05 00:00:36.80

6th 6 Kearny
(E.Valentin, L.Quinless, L.Diaz, S.Jones, S.Zavala,
Y.Marin, G.Galarza, N.Cohen-Perez, [R.Lamounier])

06:12.61 12.5% 00:04.68 00:00:41.48

Race 16a: Mens Jr 8+  Heat 1 @ 09:35 AM
1st 3 Montclair

(E.Unruh, J.Connors, A.Duffy, R.Davis, M.Gugig,
M.Cespedes, A.Brundrett, J.Magaldi, [C.Stanton])

04:55.82

2nd 2 Don Bosco Prep
(A.Accardo, P.Healey, M.Lee, A.Sklarski, A.Chang,
I.Hamilton, M.Marian, W.LaMotta, [T.Flynn])

05:08.18 4.2% 00:12.36 00:00:12.36

3rd 4 St. Peters Prep
(P.Pasquali, B.Nestor, J.Smith, J.Meyer, J.Millar, D.Del
Sordo, M.Schreier, D.Ragno, [P.Whitehead])

05:12.81 5.7% 00:04.63 00:00:16.99

4th 1 Blair
(R.Green, A.Abrahamsen, H.Small, J.Leddy,
N.Castimore, A.Nayak, S.Ni, J.Stockhausen,
[M.O’Halloran])

05:28.00 10.9% 00:15.19 00:00:32.18

5th 5 Seton Hall Prep
(J.Shoemaker, W.Alley, J.Gehringer, D.Bridge, J.Musho,
A.Giannoglou, W.Choudhry, C.Kandarjian, [C.Ziegler])

05:42.04 15.6% 00:14.04 00:00:46.22
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Race 16b: Mens Jr 8+  Heat 2 @ 09:40 AM
1st 3 Absegami

(S.Blair, T.Lancaster, A.Desai, A.Reeder, E.Taylor,
A.Kabala, M.Daniels, R.Cuviello, [O.Fitzgerald])

04:55.15

2nd 4 Haddonfield
(A.Small, C.Malcarney, A.Genel, U.McMillan, W.Bentley,
J.McNamara, J.Casale, J.Tucker, [C.Cass])

05:03.92 3.0% 00:08.77 00:00:08.77

3rd 2 St. Augustine
(R.Loftis, A.DiPadova, S.Chidley, m.cohan, T.DeMara,
M.Lewis, A.Autuore, L.Babenko, [A.Dragovits])

05:05.19 3.4% 00:01.27 00:00:10.04

4th 5 Moorestown
(M.McBride, J.Miller, G.Augustino, R.Kachru, D.Ford,
C.Mueller, G.Keifer, T.Roman, [D.Alpert])

05:09.54 4.9% 00:04.35 00:00:14.39

Race 16c: Mens Jr 8+  Heat 3 @ 09:45 AM
1st 3 Mainland

(D.Canesi, S.Rovins, D.Grasso, I.Kheirkhah, B.Kintish,
S.Haddad, B.Garth, J.Phillips, [D.Lawlor])

04:55.75

2nd 4 Christian Brothers
(A.Ramos, P.Dickinson, G.Fletcher, P.Gannon,
C.deGersdorff, O.Pangilinan, T.Zita, A.Kwon,
[M.Tarabocchia])

05:00.92 1.7% 00:05.17 00:00:05.17

3rd 5 Cedar Creek
(J.Manson, J.Lake, A.Mahieu, R.Jones, C.Krawiec,
R.Prince, N.Coppola, N.Cruz, [M.Keough])

05:03.94 2.8% 00:03.02 00:00:08.19

4th 2 Ocean City
(B.Wiley, J.Swift, J.Bishop, R.Burns, J.Ardelean, L.Millar,
M.Bachleda, A.Emberger, [a.leonetti])

05:06.06 3.5% 00:02.12 00:00:10.31

Race 17a: Womens Sr 4+  Heat 1 @ 09:50 AM
1st 3 Montclair

(M.Pitera, B.Kaz, K.Mihalis, I.Wastler, [C.Rosenberg])
05:51.90

2nd 2 Nutley
(M.Mackle, M.Moraski, A.Feaster, B.Benda, [D.Swan])

05:56.62 1.3% 00:04.72 00:00:04.72

3rd 4 Egg Harbor
(K.Diggins, F.Hewitt, A.Hendriks, B.Ferra, [I.Bejaran])

06:00.37 2.4% 00:03.75 00:00:08.47

4th 1 Kearny
(H.Lajili, A.Restrepo, s.santiago, S.Lopes,
[R.Paszkiewicz])

06:12.78 5.9% 00:12.41 00:00:20.88

5th 5 Belleville
(S.Navarrete, H.Dropic, C.Vallejo, K.Rincon, [E.Ferrer])

06:51.35 16.9% 00:38.57 00:00:59.45

Race 17b: Womens Sr 4+  Heat 2 @ 09:55 AM
1st 3 Haddonfield

(A.Rowling, R.McDonnell, L.Leimkuhler, L.Mersky,
[J.Hoff])

06:07.49

2nd 5 Absegami
(G.Gonzalez, E.Karovic, M.DeStefani, V.Axelsson,
[K.Walls])

06:14.78 2.0% 00:07.29 00:00:07.29

3rd 2 Atlantic City
(L.Swift, G.Presta, J.Mackler, H.McCarthy, [R.lorenz])

06:44.67 10.1% 00:29.89 00:00:37.18

4th 4 Moorestown
(S.Wehn, M.Clark, J.Warren, K.Hock, [S.Thumar])

06:56.26 13.3% 00:11.59 00:00:48.77

5th 1 Our Lady of Mercy
(M.Eaise, J.Ruberti, A.Balestriere, A.Barrett,
[R.Kennedy])

06:59.02 14.0% 00:02.76 00:00:51.53
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Race 17c: Womens Sr 4+  Heat 3 @ 10:00 AM
1st 4 Blair

(C.Tierney, C.Bentley, N.Henry, G.Koffman, [W.Fong])
05:54.52

2nd 3 Holy Spirit
(C.TUOHY, A.Koch, M.Koch, D.Dooley, [V.Smith])

06:08.44 3.9% 00:13.92 00:00:13.92

3rd 2 Doane Academy
(R.Van Sciver, N.McIntosh, X.Zhang, M.Doran,
[S.Scioli])

06:18.76 6.8% 00:10.32 00:00:24.24

4th 1 North Arlington
(N.Santos, E.Karras, T.Austin, M.Rodriguez,
[L.Asuzano])

06:24.00 8.3% 00:05.24 00:00:29.48

5th 5 Vineland
(A.Messore, K.Balinge, R.Slusarczyk, F.Cohen,
[A.Oneill])

06:37.99 12.3% 00:13.99 00:00:43.47

Race 18a: Mens Sr 4+  Heat 1 @ 10:05 AM
1st 3 Oakcrest

(A.Ragan, D.Christian, A.Thompson, A.Groff,
[A.Seeger])

05:20.33

2nd 2 Vineland
(K.Slusarczyk, B.Hickey, M.Bennett, J.Russo,
[K.Grabowy])

05:30.46 3.2% 00:10.13 00:00:10.13

3rd 4 Egg Harbor
(J.Pickard, J.Shobe, S.Burns, J.Dorner, [A.Cariño])

05:30.66 3.2% 00:00.20 00:00:10.33

4th 5 Seton Hall Prep
(P.Mastellone, B.Angelo, L.Tufaro, Z.Trautz, [A.Angelo])

06:06.35 14.4% 00:35.69 00:00:46.02

5th 1 Mainland
(A.Richards, A.Garth, A.Barris, A.Pena, [Z.Mansueto])

06:09.84 15.5% 00:03.49 00:00:49.51

Race 18b: Mens Sr 4+  Heat 2 @ 10:10 AM
1st 4 Kearny

(A.Tully, P.Grimm, A.Bautista, M.Bedon, [B.Bello])
05:23.61

2nd 3 Don Bosco Prep
(E.Mortati, P.Rice, M.Mostafa, S.Solazzo, [J.Kelso])

05:29.85 1.9% 00:06.24 00:00:06.24

3rd 2 Nutley
(M.Scorsone, J.Gavilanes, P.Schaefer, K.Yanes,
[C.Scorsone])

05:33.07 2.9% 00:03.22 00:00:09.46

4th 5 Haddonfield
(W.Glennon, A.Elzey, D.Popp, J.Rosandich, [C.Webb])

05:50.11 8.2% 00:17.04 00:00:26.50

5th 1 St. Augustine
(J.D'Ambrosio, C.Carey, S.Oliver, E.Brestle, [J.LaScala])

06:12.18 15.0% 00:22.07 00:00:48.57

Race 18c: Mens Sr 4+  Heat 3 @ 10:15 AM
1st 3 Blair

(L.Junkermann, M.Cavallaro, Z.Kreider, E.Huang,
[A.Cobb])

05:06.55

2nd 4 Christian Brothers
(S.Kenney, M.Mojares, V.Kiechlin, L.Wickham,
[D.Marcano])

05:26.40 6.5% 00:19.85 00:00:19.85

3rd 2 Eustace
(B.Jablonski, R.Console, J.MUELLER, E.Waldstein,
[J.Bennett])

05:33.31 8.7% 00:06.91 00:00:26.76

4th 6 Doane Academy
(T.Nerveza, N.Kern, B.Pollard, T.Post, [M.Hendricks])

05:45.40 12.7% 00:12.09 00:00:38.85

5th 5 Absegami
(P.Gosalia, H.Patel, S.DiLorenzo, C.Feliciano, [B.Tailor])

05:56.16 16.2% 00:10.76 00:00:49.61

6th 1 St. Peters Prep
(B.Walsh, K.Fell, D.Whitehead, A.Martinez, [N.Charas])

06:48.65 33.3% 00:52.49 00:01:42.10
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Race 19a: Womens Sr 8+  Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 4 Moorestown

(K.Sims, O.Coffey, g.jarmain, G.Bischoff, A.Buss,
A.Williams, E.Snyder, G.Rivenburgh, [N.Graham])

05:26.69

2nd 3 Holy Spirit
(H.Mckeever, C.Fucetola, R.Fabel, M.Biondi, R.Hackett,
M.Knoff, H.Bramante, M.McCully, [N.Weeks])

05:29.29 0.8% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60

3rd 2 Eustace
(G.Salvati, E.Barbieri, K.DeWitt, N.Mariani, M.Yagodich,
K.Dedes, G.Smithwick, S.Burghardt, [V.Penza])

05:32.26 1.7% 00:02.97 00:00:05.57

Race 19b: Womens Sr 8+  Heat 2 @ 10:25 AM
1st 3 Ocean City

(A.Panico, O.Simone, S.Cooper, M.Finley, E.Chiarello,
N.Michel, K.Edwards, C.Scherbin, [M.Stickley])

05:26.29

2nd 4 Mainland
(M.Rake, L.Ludgate, M.Montgomery, M.Minichino,
M.Carney, L.McCracken, A.Jusino, K.Dooner, [A.Syed])

05:57.55 9.6% 00:31.26 00:00:31.26

3rd 5 Blair
(S.Hui Bon Hoa, E.Maniscalco, C.Haywood, A.Bazsa,
C.Klein, K.Gerdsen, E.Montfort, K.Lomastro,
[A.Setteducate])

06:04.21 11.6% 00:06.66 00:00:37.92

4th 2 Haddonfield
(C.Dante, D.Ware, G.Suarez, C.Vielehr, H.Roche,
A.Tucker, E.Broder, S.Mulvihill, [P.Fortunato])

06:09.52 13.2% 00:05.31 00:00:43.23

Race 20a: Mens Sr 8+  Heat 1 @ 10:30 AM
1st 3 Montclair

(H.Vecchione, K.Coplan, O.King, A.Mihalis, A.Abuhoff,
P.Schroeder, D.Traore, G.Vrotsos-Rogers, [J.Langhorn])

04:38.93

2nd 2 St. Augustine
(D.Patragnoni, D.Crilly, J.Kirk, T.Parnell, O.Borai,
N.Hutchinson, J.Diggons, A.Dailey, [B.Silla])

04:48.20 3.3% 00:09.27 00:00:09.27

3rd 4 St. Peters Prep
(G.Santiago, D.McCarthy, W.Slaski, D.Lerner,
M.Coacher, S.Jennings, R.Rodas-Herndon, J.McGann,
[D.Malleo])

04:49.85 3.9% 00:01.65 00:00:10.92

4th 5 St. Benedict's Prep
(I.Jordan, K.D'Almieda, N.King, M.HINDS, J.Lopina-
Carpenter, A.Morales, O.de Leon, C.Arias-Cespedes,
[F.Recalde])

05:11.92 11.8% 00:22.07 00:00:32.99

5th 1 Vineland
(S.Adkins, J.Mattiucci, G.Menz, B.Bridges, C.Soyer,
B.Boesenhofer, S.Janetta, F.Moscat, [A.Oneill])

05:26.41 17.0% 00:14.49 00:00:47.48

Race 20b: Mens Sr 8+  Heat 2 @ 10:35 AM
1st 3 Christian Brothers

(E.Wicks, B.Vastola, B.Hampton, L.Lukenda, A.Baker,
W.Acken, G.Johnson, R.Guerrera, [W.Dempsey])

04:39.14

2nd 4 Ocean City
(A.Oves, B.Japzon, G.O'Connell, L.Hornick, J.Branin,
S.Pierson, N.Centrone, J.Ruskey, [M.Bartello])

04:39.99 0.3% 00:00.85 00:00:00.85

3rd 2 Mainland
(R.Silbert, M.Milhous, E.Engle, E.McGettigan, J.Kelley,
C.Kelley, N.Guidara, E.Leap, [M.Rosado])

04:53.03 5.0% 00:13.04 00:00:13.89
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Race 20b: Mens Sr 8+  Heat 2 @ 10:35 AM
4th 5 Kearny

(C.Da Silva, J.Theiss, E.Chavez, A.Santiago,
S.Erickson, F.Alonso, L.Leal, J.Jablonsky, [M.Landy])

05:57.26 28.0% 01:04.23 00:01:18.12

Race 24a: Mens Ltwt 4+  Heat 1 @ 10:40 AM
1st 3 Atlantic City

(Y.Parekh, S.Alzate, G.Walters, A.Dao, [T.Manera])
05:31.52

2nd 4 Kearny
(E.Adames, J.Barros, A.Navas, S.Quingalahua,
[A.Castelo])

05:35.25 1.1% 00:03.73 00:00:03.73

3rd 1 Moorestown
(J.Brooks, H.Zambrano, L.Spier, T.Wilshire,
[B.Hartshorne])

05:42.06 3.2% 00:06.81 00:00:10.54

4th 5 Nutley
(a.irwin, M.Meglio, T.Armstrong, D.Kuczek, [P.Amiths])

05:48.69 5.2% 00:06.63 00:00:17.17

5th 2 Vineland
(C.Garcia, G.Fonseca, J.Powell, V.Speranza, [S.Lopez])

06:26.42 16.6% 00:37.73 00:00:54.90

Race 24b: Mens Ltwt 4+  Heat 2 @ 10:45 AM
1st 3 Oakcrest

(A.Gullo, M.Crispell, C.Hernandez, R.De Lorenzo,
[A.Hermoso])

05:32.40

2nd 4 St. Augustine
(M.Dortu, J.Garcia, G.Morales, O.Martinez, [T.Fawcett])

05:51.95 5.9% 00:19.55 00:00:19.55

3rd 5 St. Peters Prep
(C.Ross, B.Liriano, S.Emmert, J.Rubino, [T.Muller])

05:59.53 8.2% 00:07.58 00:00:27.13

4th 2 Seton Hall Prep
(A.Lucas, M.DeDonato, A.Ruebens, J.D'Angelo,
[W.Arzonico])

06:01.31 8.7% 00:01.78 00:00:28.91

5th 1 Mainland
(J.Austin, K.Ventriglia, L.Mansueto, A.Wang,
[H.Morgan])

06:19.14 14.1% 00:17.83 00:00:46.74

Race 32a: Mens Jr 4x  Heat 1 @ 10:50 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(A.Melarti, D.Johnson, T.Montgomery, S.Rivero)
05:22.08

2nd 4 Holy Spirit
(D.Gattini-Patel, J.Glenn, P.Seeger, J.Curran)

05:27.00 1.5% 00:04.92 00:00:04.92

3rd 2 Rumson-Fair Haven
(J.Bratone, K.Shiels, D.Parsons, R.Portegello)

06:39.58 24.1% 01:12.58 00:01:17.50

4th 5 Westfield
(H.Vierschilling, M.Lampert, A.Perez, K.Henderson)

06:53.55 28.4% 00:13.97 00:01:31.47

Race 32b: Mens Jr 4x  Heat 2 @ 10:55 AM
1st 4 Haddon Twp

(A.Johnson, T.Burnham, N.McHugh, J.Reinert)
05:23.00

2nd 3 Bergen Catholic
(J.Reis, A.Rapella, G.Paladino, A.O'Toole)

05:24.92 0.6% 00:01.92 00:00:01.92

3rd 5 North Arlington
(M.Paolazzi, J.Mejia, F.Choinski, G.Mendoza)

05:35.70 3.9% 00:10.78 00:00:12.70

4th 2 St. Joseph
(T.Scarpa, M.Parayil, K.Lissinna, J.Cerami)

05:47.22 7.5% 00:11.52 00:00:24.22
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Race 35a: Womens Novice 8+  Heat 1 @ 11:00 AM
1st 3 Ocean City

(L.CONNELL, C.Parker, E.Smith, H.Martin, Z.Driscoll,
G.Wiley, L.Dinofa, M.Thurlow, [r.fisher])

06:09.90

2nd 4 Mainland
(J.Johnson, E.Shenkus, J.Green, J.Lonkart, A.Green,
A.Pugliese-Conroy, H.Levy, M.Santos, [R.Mascione])

06:41.52 8.5% 00:31.62 00:00:31.62

3rd 2 Belleville
(S.Asali, D.Falcon, I.Reyes, J.Diaz, J.Gomez,
A.Miranda, L.Salomone, K.Villalba, [O.Rincon])

07:07.38 15.5% 00:25.86 00:00:57.48

Race 35b: Womens Novice 8+  Heat 2 @ 11:05 AM
1st 2 Vineland

(S.Zozulya, J.Minguela, C.Hullihen, A.Merighi, J.Asselta,
C.Albrecht, Z.Munoz, A.Astacio, [B.Adams])

06:12.10

2nd 4 Egg Harbor
(C.FARRELL, G.Garcia, A.Jarvie, K.Glenn, M.Schwartz,
K.Conant, H.Shaw, M.Pitale, [B.Sikora])

06:19.71 2.0% 00:07.61 00:00:07.61

3rd 3 Holy Spirit
(d.formica, M.Marino, E.Summers, P.Moyer, T.Bell,
E.Lawler, V.Mason, A.Lento, [G.Passetti])

06:21.72 2.6% 00:02.01 00:00:09.62

4th 5 Kearny
(L.Pereira, N.Bastidas, L.Ortega, N.Guevara, R.Clarity,
E.Carvajal, G.Carabajal, Z.Fayed, [C.Martins])

06:46.42 9.2% 00:24.70 00:00:34.32

Race 36a: Mens Novice 8+  Heat 1 @ 11:10 AM
1st 1 Mainland

(A.Wynne, R.Penza, L.Alper, B.Somershoe, S.Egan,
E.Perez, t.allen, J.Barretta, [j.werman])

05:23.53

2nd 3 Don Bosco Prep
(J.Barbara, N.Praylo, c.seccafico, C.Frawley,
A.Shotmeyer, A.Watkins, R.Biraci, D.Michel, [r.Cifelli IV])

05:24.06 0.2% 00:00.53 00:00:00.53

3rd 2 Christian Brothers
(D.Wade, S.Welsh, R.O'Connor, J.Murrer, T.Joyce,
M.Mascolo, Q.Prado Roberts, M.Horowitz, [S.Puma])

05:39.59 5.0% 00:15.53 00:00:16.06

4th 4 Kearny
(A.Andrade, G.Aruajo, D.Arias, N.Ramadan, A.Chavez,
C.Goya, R.Stone, C.Lopez, [N.Cantor])

06:00.37 11.4% 00:20.78 00:00:36.84

5th 5 Belleville
(k.Tan, J.Giunta, A.Atariguana, A.Perez, J.Juarez,
M.Silva, J.Giron, J.Urbano, [M.Martinez])

06:06.57 13.3% 00:06.20 00:00:43.04

Race 36b: Mens Novice 8+  Heat 2 @ 11:15 AM
1st 3 Cedar Creek

(K.Bitler, J.Johnson, J.Bigelow, S.Schau, M.Bolger,
J.Rhodes, J.De Jesus Roman, J.Burnett, [C.Muller])

05:25.79

2nd 4 Absegami
(M.Rodriguez, M.Rodriguez, K.Ritz, R.Malone,
J.Martinez, C.Gunn-Saye, B.Wright, W.Sproule,
[K.Kershenblatt])

05:45.76 6.1% 00:19.97 00:00:19.97

3rd 5 Blair
(S.Jernigan, T.Engel, J.Wong, M.Crotty, H.Wu, J.Blanco,
T.Zinn, E.Zhang, [O.Kreider])

05:57.26 9.7% 00:11.50 00:00:31.47

4th 2 St. Augustine
(A.Tsikouras, L.Menet, E.CORNOG, M.Uhl, A.Dailey,
G.Whitley, C.fiordaliso, M.McClay, [G.Mazza])

05:58.30 10.0% 00:01.04 00:00:32.51
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Race 37a: Womens Novice 4+  Heat 1 @ 11:20 AM
1st 2 Montclair

(D.Troeller, H.Robinson, S.Bloomstein, O.Duffy,
[m.hannan])

06:43.00

2nd 1 Kearny
(C.daSilva Santos, A.Martins, S.Barros, M.Evanchick,
[N.Paccha])

07:05.44 5.6% 00:22.44 00:00:22.44

3rd 3 Ocean City
(M.Avena, M.Vazquez, A.Hargadon, k.Wixson,
[T.DiMeglio])

07:08.06 6.2% 00:02.62 00:00:25.06

4th 5 Blair
(H.Guyton, J.Thomas, C.Williams, K.Devlin, [C.Ulivi])

07:22.72 9.9% 00:14.66 00:00:39.72

4 North Arlington
(K.Santos, J.Cabral, A.Altilio, V.Vargas, [E.Torres])

Excluded

Race 37b: Womens Novice 4+  Heat 2 @ 11:25 AM
1st 5 Nutley

(A.Harabedian, E.Smyth, h.moraski, P.Pinheiro,
[J.Caruso])

06:38.19

2nd 4 Eustace
(E.Fowler, S.Mullen, J.Wheeler, S.Schmidt, [R.Smith])

06:41.49 0.8% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30

3rd 1 Belleville
(J.Libby, A.Libby, G.Ayzanoa, K.Araujo, [A.Soto])

06:43.29 1.3% 00:01.80 00:00:05.10

4th 3 Moorestown
(S.Rho, R.DeMoura, R.Snyder, L.Carberry, [E.Donnan])

06:43.40 1.3% 00:00.11 00:00:05.21

5th 6 Our Lady of Mercy
(E.Myers, A.Kazan, K.Decker, M.LaScala, [M.Fawcett])

07:21.45 10.9% 00:38.05 00:00:43.26

6th 2 Egg Harbor
(J.Townsel, C.Luo, J.Hammer, I.Shah, [L.Moreno])

07:35.29 14.3% 00:13.84 00:00:57.10

Race 38a: Mens Novice 4+  Heat 1 @ 11:30 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(J.Andrews, A.Krusac, C.Nuzzolo, D.Joseph, [D.Lerner])
06:09.61

2nd 2 Moorestown
(c.noyes, E.Szawlewicz, P.Hartshorne, B.Zheng,
[E.Kortman])

06:15.03 1.5% 00:05.42 00:00:05.42

3rd 4 Eustace
(H.Ludwick, R.Console, N.Romano, C.Boivin,
[C.Crisonino])

06:15.46 1.6% 00:00.43 00:00:05.85

4th 5 Absegami
(R.Wishart, E.Gioia, M.Awad, D.Patel, [A.Schisler])

06:41.69 8.7% 00:26.23 00:00:32.08

Race 38b: Mens Novice 4+  Heat 2 @ 11:35 AM
1st 3 Vineland

(G.Tutu, G.Pitocchi, R.Labriola, A.Hernandez,
[A.Sanchez])

06:04.81

2nd 4 Montclair
(B.Rose, V.de Toustain, L.Crawford, S.Stamas,
[L.Gutin])

06:09.79 1.4% 00:04.98 00:00:04.98

3rd 5 St. Peters Prep
(T.O'Brien, D.Perez, A.Villatoro, E.Eig, [C.Torres])

06:19.29 4.0% 00:09.50 00:00:14.48

4th 2 Mainland
(S.Costello, A.Reed, A.Shawkat, S.Costello, [D.Jiang])

06:53.79 13.4% 00:34.50 00:00:48.98

5th 1 Bergen Catholic
(K.Roberts, M.Chapman, C.George, A.Lynch,
[B.Menapace])

07:10.06 17.9% 00:16.27 00:01:05.25
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Race 38c: Mens Novice 4+  Heat 3 @ 11:40 AM
1st 3 Haddonfield

(G.Williams, D.Hargrove, A.Carney, N.Zafiriadis,
[T.Roche])

06:05.26

2nd 4 Nutley
(H.Castaneda, D.Campbell, M.So, B.Somers, [J.Zarro])

06:11.94 1.8% 00:06.68 00:00:06.68

3rd 5 Atlantic City
(F.Faroque, N.Nhan, W.Mahedi, S.Flynn, [R.Flynn])

06:26.76 5.9% 00:14.82 00:00:21.50

4th 1 Blair
(L.Economacos, G.Sigety, S.Anand, S.Anand,
[M.Wang])

06:45.17 10.9% 00:18.41 00:00:39.91

5th 2 North Arlington
(A.Hughes, Z.Rivera, E.Henderson, M.Skora, [H.Rolon])

07:47.47 28.0% 01:02.30 00:01:42.21

Race 2: Mens Jr 1x  Final @ 12:30 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (G.Martinez) 06:19.40 10.0
2nd 4 Westfield (M.Eagan) 06:30.03 2.8% 00:10.63 00:00:10.63 8.0
3rd 2 Northern Highlands (A.D'Iorio) 06:32.63 3.5% 00:02.60 00:00:13.23 4.0
4th 5 Cresskill (J.Rashba) 06:33.26 3.7% 00:00.63 00:00:13.86 1.0
5th 6 Bergen Catholic (K.Lee) 07:06.76 12.5% 00:33.50 00:00:47.36 0.5

1 Dwight-Englewood (P.Philliou) Did Not
Finish

Race 3: Womens Sr 1x  Final @ 12:35 PM
1st 3 Immaculate Heart (J.DiLauro) 06:28.60 10.0
2nd 5 Haddon Twp (E.Donohue) 06:45.48 4.3% 00:16.88 00:00:16.88 8.0
3rd 4 Ridgewood  (M.Gibson) 06:50.67 5.7% 00:05.19 00:00:22.07 4.0
4th 1 Ridgewood  (A.Williamson) 07:16.96 12.4% 00:26.29 00:00:48.36 1.0
5th 2 Absegami (S.Sandoval) 07:49.89 20.9% 00:32.93 00:01:21.29 0.5

Race 4: Mens Sr 1x  Final @ 12:40 PM
1st 5 St. Joseph (M.Stanaway) 01:00.00 10.0
2nd 4 Ridgewood (W.Friedrich) 01:03.42 5.7% 00:03.42 00:00:03.42 4.0
3rd 2 Sparta (F.Holovacs) 01:14.40 24.0% 00:10.98 00:00:14.40 2.0

3 Bergen Catholic (R.Sunden) Scratch

Race 5: Womens Jr 2x  Final @ 12:45 PM
1st 2 Hackensack (S.Montany, K.Gotrell) 06:37.71 15.0
2nd 4 Haddon Twp (Q.Johnston, K.Dietrich) 06:44.65 1.7% 00:06.94 00:00:06.94 12.0
3rd 3 Holy Angels (K.Pellegrino, A.Tokatlioglu) 06:57.43 5.0% 00:12.78 00:00:19.72 6.0
4th 6 Belleville (T.Nguyen, F.Elbelkasi) 07:09.35 8.0% 00:11.92 00:00:31.64 3.0
5th 1 Westfield (V.Chang, J.Ghaly) 07:26.50 12.3% 00:17.15 00:00:48.79 1.5
6th 5 Bergen Tech (A.Morosova, A.Castillo) 07:28.62 12.8% 00:02.12 00:00:50.91 0.8

Race 6: Mens Jr 2x  Final @ 12:50 PM
1st 3 St. Joseph (T.Tighelaar, I.Hedin) 05:26.50 15.0
2nd 5 Ridgewood (D.Yang, D.Park) 05:42.92 5.0% 00:16.42 00:00:16.42 12.0
3rd 2 Bergen Catholic (A.Ferrari, C.Tsui) 05:45.34 5.8% 00:02.42 00:00:18.84 6.0
4th 4 Haddon Twp (M.Weller, M.Weaver) 05:55.32 8.8% 00:09.98 00:00:28.82 3.0
5th 6 Holy Spirit (K.Bell, M.Kaminski) 06:07.77 12.6% 00:12.45 00:00:41.27 1.5
6th 1 North Arlington (S.Velez, J.Grullon) 07:46.27 42.8% 01:38.50 00:02:19.77 0.8
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Race 8: Mens Ltwt 2x  Final @ 12:55 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (J.O'Keefe, S.Campbell) 05:26.50 15.0
2nd 5 Holy Spirit (W.Hoffman, C.Murray) 05:43.90 5.3% 00:17.40 00:00:17.40 12.0
3rd 1 St. Joseph (G.Angiola, J.Chan) 05:47.31 6.4% 00:03.41 00:00:20.81 6.0
4th 2 St. Augustine (D.Kounis, S.Cummins) 06:04.00 11.5% 00:16.69 00:00:37.50 1.5
5th 4 Atlantic City (N.Bloom, B.Share) 06:55.27 27.2% 00:51.27 00:01:28.77 0.8

Race 9: Womens Sr 2x  Final @ 01:00 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (A.Perez, A.Walton Roth) 05:59.60 15.0
2nd 4 Haddon Twp (A.Tingley, M.Van Dexter) 06:27.41 7.7% 00:27.81 00:00:27.81 12.0
3rd 2 Dwight-Englewood (R.Colquitt, M.Gagnon) 06:33.29 9.4% 00:05.88 00:00:33.69 6.0
4th 1 Egg Harbor (m.mahana, I.Salerno) 06:54.68 15.3% 00:21.39 00:00:55.08 1.5
5th 5 Oakcrest (C.Holeschak, N.Scharfetter) 07:28.96 24.8% 00:34.28 00:01:29.36 0.8

Race 10: Mens Sr 2x  Final @ 01:05 PM
1st 5 Holy Spirit (A.Buchan, B.McGettigan) 05:21.17 15.0
2nd 3 Ridgewood (E.Hida, A.Saladucha) 05:36.81 4.9% 00:15.64 00:00:15.64 12.0
3rd 6 Dwight-Englewood (A.Philliou, P.Benderly) 05:50.50 9.1% 00:13.69 00:00:29.33 6.0
4th 2 Haddon Twp (N.Perks, D.Wakeley) 05:51.06 9.3% 00:00.56 00:00:29.89 3.0
5th 4 Bergen Catholic (N.Ruiz, S.Olsen) 06:17.17 17.4% 00:26.11 00:00:56.00 1.5
6th 1 Teaneck (J.Paulsen, R.Francisco) 06:44.05 25.8% 00:26.88 00:01:22.88 0.8

Race 11: Womens Fr 8+  Final @ 01:10 PM
1st 3 Montclair

(N.Cahill, L.Mann, A.Snyder, C.Obade, M.May, S.King,
S.Luks, A.Mutakabbir, [A.Scandalios])

05:45.20 30.0

2nd 4 Moorestown
(C.Brinkman, S.Jordan, A.Kyle, G.Armenti, N.Jarmain,
L.Scaramella, T.Coffey, L.Rivenburgh, [I.Parellada])

05:48.21 0.9% 00:03.01 00:00:03.01 24.0

3rd 6 Absegami
(S.Reed, S.Medolla, O.Lewandowski, A.Domiano,
B.Nguyen, J.Sykes, C.DeStefano, V.Hendricks, [S.Pao])

05:58.38 3.8% 00:10.17 00:00:13.18 12.0

4th 5 Ocean City
(C.Rumaker, J.Mulhall, m.carroll, V.Karayiannis,
J.McKeon, M.Howells, S.Keir, H.Strickland,

05:58.65 3.9% 00:00.27 00:00:13.45 6.0

5th 2 Mainland
(M.Falk, J.Evinski, R.Stillman, S.McHugh, M.McCabe,
S.Spica, S.Spica, G.Obergfell, [G.Huang])

06:00.31 4.4% 00:01.66 00:00:15.11 3.0

6th 1 Haddonfield
(E.Hess, A.Lee, A.Cottone, P.Heine, A.McNamara,
S.Owens, E.Barson, M.Tarditi, [Z.Weiner])

06:03.13 5.2% 00:02.82 00:00:17.93 1.5

Race 12: Mens Fr 8+  Final @ 01:15 PM
1st 4 Montclair

(R.Phariss, D.Goldfrank, E.Coplan, L.Williams,
C.Abrahams, J.Miller, C.DeSmith, V.de la Pena,
[T.Wilson])

05:05.40 30.0

2nd 3 Mainland
(S.DeGaetano, B.Mack, R.McGettigan, K.cummings,
C.Byron, M.MCCULLY, J.Byrnes, S.Haddad, [S.Ahmed])

05:11.14 1.9% 00:05.74 00:00:05.74 24.0

3rd 5 Don Bosco Prep
(L.Zapana, C.Buonanno, J.Manzo, L.Martin,
D.Kaczmarczyk, E.DeBruyn, J.LEE, M.Norden,
[N.Galitsis])

05:16.34 3.6% 00:05.20 00:00:10.94 12.0
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Race 12: Mens Fr 8+  Final @ 01:15 PM
4th 1 Atlantic City

(L.Iannelli, F.Validiviezo, B.Iannelli, A.Abreu, D.Rugerio
Mazzollo, E.Nguyen, Y.Khan, H.Parekh, [S.Oneil])

05:17.49 4.0% 00:01.15 00:00:12.09 6.0

5th 2 Christian Brothers
(J.Paterno, S.Alston, B.McHugh, M.Jordan, A.Foley,
C.Prior, R.Tierney, W.Jackson, [J.Biondolillo])

05:29.45 7.9% 00:11.96 00:00:24.05 3.0

6th 6 Ocean City
(M.Dickinson, M.Oves, G.Bower, D.Patel, W.Moffitt,
B.Jefferson, C.Horan, L.DeVlieger, [A.O'KEEFE])

05:32.10 8.7% 00:02.65 00:00:26.70 1.5

Race 13: Womens Jr 4+  Final @ 01:20 PM
1st 4 Rumson-Fair Haven

(E.Everett, E.Etzler, C.Ciardiello, M.White, [E.Grayson])
06:09.50 20.0

2nd 3 Egg Harbor
(H.Wilkerson, A.Yannone, G.Algeri, J.Maioriello,
[H.Morgan])

06:12.84 0.9% 00:03.34 00:00:03.34 16.0

3rd 2 Haddonfield
(H.Maskery, I.DeKluyver, A.Egan, G.Miller, [J.Noah])

06:16.81 2.0% 00:03.97 00:00:07.31 8.0

4th 5 Nutley
(D.La Rosa, V.Dotoli, A.Scarpelli, M.Mankowich,
[J.Spitz])

06:21.88 3.4% 00:05.07 00:00:12.38 4.0

5th 6 Eustace
(I.BLANCHARD, S.Monasterial, G.OBrien, S.Pobre,
[R.Kolen])

06:27.18 4.8% 00:05.30 00:00:17.68 2.0

6th 1 North Arlington
(M.Dybus, A.Santiago, T.Alvarez, M.Carlo, [D.Fina])

06:42.57 8.9% 00:15.39 00:00:33.07 1.0

Race 14: Mens Jr 4+  Final @ 01:25 PM
1st 3 Moorestown

(C.Masterson, M.Eldred, M.Hamblin, M.Valentino,
[H.Haydinger])

05:22.00 20.0

2nd 5 Belleville
(J.Varela, A.Ramos, B.Monteiro, T.Hung, [N.Vu])

05:23.28 0.4% 00:01.28 00:00:01.28 16.0

3rd 4 Eustace
(J.Marengo, T.Walsh, H.Reck, d.Tufankjian,
[S.Barranger])

05:26.60 1.4% 00:03.32 00:00:04.60 8.0

4th 6 Kearny
(C.Passos, J.Sarmiento, J.Marshall, F.Chiofalo,
[G.DosSantos])

05:36.51 4.5% 00:09.91 00:00:14.51 4.0

5th 2 Rumson-Fair Haven
(R.Klodaski, G.Moroney, D.Rigby, J.Pinsly, [M.Rongetti])

05:37.35 4.8% 00:00.84 00:00:15.35 2.0

6th 1 Seton Hall Prep
(j.bambrick, L.Ayash, B.Dillon, J.Malagon, [J.Regan])

06:16.68 17.0% 00:39.33 00:00:54.68 1.0

Race 15: Womens Jr 8+  Final @ 01:30 PM
1st 3 Montclair

(E.Mihalis, R.Cahill, K.Troeller, M.Pradieu, M.Barnett,
I.Hummel, E.Goel, K.King, [A.Cataldi])

05:13.72 30.0

2nd 4 Moorestown
(L.Nemmers, J.Abbruzzi, C.Sims, a.vastardis, A.Perham,
A.Rogers, E.Rho, M.Winiarski, [M.Santore])

05:27.11 4.3% 00:13.39 00:00:13.39 24.0

3rd 2 Mainland
(H.Shim, C.DeGaetano, S.Schenck, K.Esparza,
P.Ortzman, G.Lombardo, K.Welsh, M.Sher, [G.Witkoski])

05:30.68 5.4% 00:03.57 00:00:16.96 12.0
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Race 15: Womens Jr 8+  Final @ 01:30 PM
4th 6 Holy Spirit

(D.Dumadag, S.Facenda, J.Lynch, C.McMenamin-
Martinez, K.Curran, b.harris, a.fuscaldo, K.Driscoll,
[M.Shober])

05:34.17 6.5% 00:03.49 00:00:20.45 6.0

5th 5 Vineland
(G.Panzini, S.King, E.Jones, G.Smart, K.Farrell,
M.Murie, P.Jeannette, N.Caprice, [I.Cagno])

05:37.77 7.7% 00:03.60 00:00:24.05 3.0

6th 1 Cedar Creek
(H.Goolden, E.Benkovic, J.Farrell, P.Goolden, F.Morrell,
K.Kurtz, A.Mathis, I.Del Ross, [S.Romano])

05:48.92 11.2% 00:11.15 00:00:35.20 1.5

Race 16: Mens Jr 8+  Final @ 01:35 PM
1st 3 Montclair

(E.Unruh, J.Connors, A.Duffy, R.Davis, M.Gugig,
M.Cespedes, A.Brundrett, J.Magaldi, [C.Stanton])

04:45.00 30.0

2nd 4 Absegami
(S.Blair, T.Lancaster, A.Desai, A.Reeder, E.Taylor,
A.Kabala, M.Daniels, R.Cuviello, [O.Fitzgerald])

04:49.01 1.4% 00:04.01 00:00:04.01 24.0

3rd 2 Mainland
(D.Canesi, S.Rovins, D.Grasso, I.Kheirkhah, B.Kintish,
S.Haddad, B.Garth, J.Phillips, [D.Lawlor])

04:55.71 3.8% 00:06.70 00:00:10.71 12.0

4th 6 Christian Brothers
(A.Ramos, P.Dickinson, G.Fletcher, P.Gannon,
C.deGersdorff, O.Pangilinan, T.Zita, A.Kwon,
[M.Tarabocchia])

04:58.74 4.8% 00:03.03 00:00:13.74 6.0

5th 1 Haddonfield
(A.Small, C.Malcarney, A.Genel, U.McMillan, W.Bentley,
J.McNamara, J.Casale, J.Tucker, [C.Cass])

05:08.67 8.3% 00:09.93 00:00:23.67 3.0

6th 5 Don Bosco Prep
(A.Accardo, P.Healey, M.Lee, A.Sklarski, A.Chang,
I.Hamilton, M.Marian, W.LaMotta, [T.Flynn])

05:20.88 12.6% 00:12.21 00:00:35.88 1.5

Race 23: Womens Ltwt 4+  Final @ 01:40 PM
1st 3 Montclair

(E.Kaloudis, S.Schulman, K.Adleman, D.Task,
[E.Hayes])

06:06.34 20.0

2nd 2 Nutley
(E.Veltre, S.Abernovich, S.Timchak, J.Ariola,
[A.Nguyen])

06:11.27 1.3% 00:04.93 00:00:04.93 16.0

3rd 4 Absegami
(C.Reed, A.Contino, E.Daniels, F.Palacio, [C.DeWolfe])

06:11.83 1.5% 00:00.56 00:00:05.49 8.0

4th 5 Egg Harbor
(C.Frye, S.Wolfson, A.Chester, Q.Terrones, [A.Nguyen])

06:27.51 5.8% 00:15.68 00:00:21.17 2.0

5th 6 Kearny
(V.Gonzalez, A.Richard, J.Coelho, D.Howell,
[S.Melindra])

06:40.03 9.2% 00:12.52 00:00:33.69 1.0

1 Moorestown
(a.haynes, a.esposito, A.Culbertson, M.Guenther,
[G.Warren])

Scratch
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Race 24: Mens Ltwt 4+  Final @ 01:45 PM
1st 3 Atlantic City

(Y.Parekh, S.Alzate, G.Walters, A.Dao, [T.Manera])
05:27.20 20.0

2nd 4 Oakcrest
(A.Gullo, M.Crispell, C.Hernandez, R.De Lorenzo,
[A.Hermoso])

05:30.20 0.9% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00 16.0

3rd 5 Kearny
(E.Adames, J.Barros, A.Navas, S.Quingalahua,
[A.Castelo])

05:42.89 4.8% 00:12.69 00:00:15.69 8.0

4th 1 Moorestown
(J.Brooks, H.Zambrano, L.Spier, T.Wilshire,
[B.Hartshorne])

05:43.22 4.9% 00:00.33 00:00:16.02 4.0

5th 2 St. Augustine
(M.Dortu, J.Garcia, G.Morales, O.Martinez, [T.Fawcett])

05:50.66 7.2% 00:07.44 00:00:23.46 2.0

6th 6 St. Peters Prep
(C.Ross, B.Liriano, S.Emmert, J.Rubino, [T.Muller])

06:15.19 14.7% 00:24.53 00:00:47.99 1.0

Race 25: Womens Ltwt 8+  Final @ 01:50 PM
1st 3 Ocean City

(E.Guido, R.Mack, A.Schmidt, C.Dougherty, R.Dubbs,
M.Wisham, K.Coffey, A.Lopez, [M.Siciensky])

05:38.70 30.0

2nd 4 Mainland
(C.Gitsas, T.Gross, G.Robinson, S.Thayer, M.Beck,
E.Ghattas, J.Caffrey, G.Ridgway, [S.Schmidt])

05:53.49 4.4% 00:14.79 00:00:14.79 6.0

Race 26: Mens Ltwt 8+  Final @ 01:55 PM
1st 3 Christian Brothers

(K.Wicklund, P.Hegel, P.Piperno, T.O'Boyle, J.Bogdan,
Z.demello, J.Enright, Z.Kramer, [F.Wright])

04:36.78 30.0

2nd 4 St. Augustine
(G.Zappariello, C.Browne, S.Carlin, C.Dragovits, T.Lunt,
C.Schiela, P.Tsikouras, S.Donio, [J.Defoney])

04:48.90 4.4% 00:12.12 00:00:12.12 12.0

3rd 2 St. Peters Prep
(J.Cruciani, G.Nacheff, D.Yee, D.Ragno, S.Imbornone,
T.Sarmiento, P.Ardanz, D.Dias, [J.Halligan])

04:50.08 4.8% 00:01.18 00:00:13.30 6.0

Race 27: Womens Freshman 4x  Final @ 02:00 PM
1st 3 Haddon Twp

(O.Hollingsworth, F.Steele, M.Jacobsen, S.Ladik)
05:52.30 20.0

2nd 4 Ridgewood
(L.Sudol, V.Hoy, K.Rahnefeld, V.Lyakerman)

06:14.26 6.2% 00:21.96 00:00:21.96 12.0

3rd 2 Montclair
(F.Meyer, m.kurtulus, L.Abreu, K.Evans Farkas)

06:16.35 6.8% 00:02.09 00:00:24.05 6.0

4th 5 Westfield
(S.Principato, A.Wilkerson, A.Gambrino, R.Gildea)

06:51.79 16.9% 00:35.44 00:00:59.49 1.0

Race 28: Mens Freshman 4x  Final @ 02:05 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(T.Woods, M.Lepis, T.Lowicki, J.Hida)
05:45.10 20.0

2nd 4 Bergen Catholic
(C.Viggiano, E.McGrath, A.Angione, M.Poulos)

06:33.56 14.0% 00:48.46 00:00:48.46 4.0
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Race 29: Womens Novice 4x  Final @ 02:10 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(J.Thomas, P.Kliesch, D.Vij, S.Wong)
06:59.50 20.0

2nd 4 Westfield
(E.Ensslin, P.Palles, A.Buontempo, A.Vieites)

07:55.03 13.2% 00:55.53 00:00:55.53 4.0

Race 30: Mens Novice 4x  Final @ 02:15 PM
1st 3 Haddon Twp

(J.Buan, O.Fitzpatrick, J.Stech, J.Weber)
05:59.04 20.0

2nd 4 St. Joseph
(W.Barnett, T.Ashby, J.Parayil, P.Gilleece)

06:19.44 5.7% 00:20.40 00:00:20.40 8.0

3rd 2 Westfield
(A.Suen, A.Merlo, A.Principato, J.Heyder)

06:33.27 9.5% 00:13.83 00:00:34.23 4.0

Race 31: Womens Jr 4x  Final @ 02:20 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(A.Soderlund, H.Sisco, N.Kye, A.Liu)
05:45.87 20.0

2nd 2 Montclair
(H.Nintzel, C.Higgins-Hart, J.Myung, S.JENSEN)

06:23.50 10.9% 00:37.63 00:00:37.63 12.0

3rd 5 Rumson-Fair Haven
(L.Barnett, l.o'brien, E.Honnold, E.Lehnert)

06:27.63 12.1% 00:04.13 00:00:41.76 6.0

4th 4 North Arlington
(R.Ortiz, K.Beeler, G.Sammartino, N.Dean)

08:08.66 41.3% 01:41.03 00:02:22.79 1.0

1 Mainland
(M.McGregor, E.Faragher, C.McNulty, A.Costantino)

Did Not
Finish

Race 32: Mens Jr 4x  Final @ 02:25 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(A.Melarti, D.Johnson, T.Montgomery, S.Rivero)
05:04.90 20.0

2nd 4 Haddon Twp
(A.Johnson, T.Burnham, N.McHugh, J.Reinert)

05:12.16 2.4% 00:07.26 00:00:07.26 16.0

3rd 5 Holy Spirit
(D.Gattini-Patel, J.Glenn, P.Seeger, J.Curran)

05:16.19 3.7% 00:04.03 00:00:11.29 8.0

4th 2 Bergen Catholic
(J.Reis, A.Rapella, G.Paladino, A.O'Toole)

05:22.56 5.8% 00:06.37 00:00:17.66 4.0

5th 6 North Arlington
(M.Paolazzi, J.Mejia, F.Choinski, G.Mendoza)

05:25.41 6.7% 00:02.85 00:00:20.51 2.0

6th 1 Rumson-Fair Haven
(J.Bratone, K.Shiels, D.Parsons, R.Portegello)

06:22.07 25.3% 00:56.66 00:01:17.17 1.0

Race 33: Womens Sr 4x  Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 3 Westfield

(W.Shyposh, t.ahmed, O.Cappo, T.Dobson)
06:33.68

Race 40: Womens Ltwt 4x  Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 4 Egg Harbor

(D.Marroquin, m.Paul, S.SINGH, A.CELANO)
06:33.20

Race 34: Mens Sr 4x  Final @ 02:35 PM
1st 3 Haddon Twp

(A.Cronin, V.Fitzpatrick, J.Haigh, J.Savell)
05:10.40 20.0

2nd 4 St. Joseph
(S.McMenamin, K.Simon, M.Samuel, E.Anthony)

05:49.79 12.7% 00:39.39 00:00:39.39 8.0

3rd 2 Westfield
(R.Murphy, J.Schoen, M.Eagan, C.Heyder)

06:33.35 26.7% 00:43.56 00:01:22.95 4.0
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Race 35: Womens Novice 8+  Final @ 02:40 PM
1st 4 Vineland

(S.Zozulya, J.Minguela, C.Hullihen, A.Merighi, J.Asselta,
C.Albrecht, Z.Munoz, A.Astacio, [B.Adams])

06:02.45 30.0

2nd 3 Ocean City
(L.CONNELL, C.Parker, E.Smith, H.Martin, Z.Driscoll,
G.Wiley, L.Dinofa, M.Thurlow, [r.fisher])

06:03.11 0.2% 00:00.66 00:00:00.66 24.0

3rd 1 Holy Spirit
(d.formica, M.Marino, E.Summers, P.Moyer, T.Bell,
E.Lawler, V.Mason, A.Lento, [G.Passetti])

06:11.80 2.6% 00:08.69 00:00:09.35 12.0

4th 2 Egg Harbor
(C.FARRELL, G.Garcia, A.Jarvie, K.Glenn, M.Schwartz,
K.Conant, H.Shaw, M.Pitale, [B.Sikora])

06:15.11 3.5% 00:03.31 00:00:12.66 3.0

5th 5 Mainland
(J.Johnson, E.Shenkus, J.Green, J.Lonkart, A.Green,
A.Pugliese-Conroy, H.Levy, M.Santos, [R.Mascione])

06:43.59 11.4% 00:28.48 00:00:41.14 1.5

Race 36: Mens Novice 8+  Final @ 02:45 PM
1st 5 Don Bosco Prep

(J.Barbara, N.Praylo, c.seccafico, C.Frawley,
A.Shotmeyer, A.Watkins, R.Biraci, D.Michel, [r.Cifelli IV])

05:14.95 30.0

2nd 4 Cedar Creek
(K.Bitler, J.Johnson, J.Bigelow, S.Schau, M.Bolger,
J.Rhodes, J.De Jesus Roman, J.Burnett, [C.Muller])

05:21.44 2.1% 00:06.49 00:00:06.49 24.0

3rd 3 Mainland
(A.Wynne, R.Penza, L.Alper, B.Somershoe, S.Egan,
E.Perez, t.allen, J.Barretta, [j.werman])

05:23.96 2.9% 00:02.52 00:00:09.01 12.0

4th 1 Christian Brothers
(D.Wade, S.Welsh, R.O'Connor, J.Murrer, T.Joyce,
M.Mascolo, Q.Prado Roberts, M.Horowitz, [S.Puma])

05:39.19 7.7% 00:15.23 00:00:24.24 6.0

5th 2 Absegami
(M.Rodriguez, M.Rodriguez, K.Ritz, R.Malone,
J.Martinez, C.Gunn-Saye, B.Wright, W.Sproule,
[K.Kershenblatt])

05:42.79 8.8% 00:03.60 00:00:27.84 3.0

6th 6 Blair
(S.Jernigan, T.Engel, J.Wong, M.Crotty, H.Wu, J.Blanco,
T.Zinn, E.Zhang, [O.Kreider])

05:46.81 10.1% 00:04.02 00:00:31.86 1.5

Race 37: Womens Novice 4+  Final @ 02:50 PM
1st 3 Montclair

(D.Troeller, H.Robinson, S.Bloomstein, O.Duffy,
[m.hannan])

06:38.12 20.0

2nd 2 Eustace
(E.Fowler, S.Mullen, J.Wheeler, S.Schmidt, [R.Smith])

06:41.58 0.9% 00:03.46 00:00:03.46 16.0

3rd 4 Nutley
(A.Harabedian, E.Smyth, h.moraski, P.Pinheiro,
[J.Caruso])

06:43.90 1.5% 00:02.32 00:00:05.78 8.0

4th 6 Belleville
(J.Libby, A.Libby, G.Ayzanoa, K.Araujo, [A.Soto])

06:47.17 2.3% 00:03.27 00:00:09.05 4.0

5th 1 Ocean City
(M.Avena, M.Vazquez, A.Hargadon, k.Wixson,
[T.DiMeglio])

07:06.71 7.2% 00:19.54 00:00:28.59 2.0

6th 5 Kearny
(C.daSilva Santos, A.Martins, S.Barros, M.Evanchick,
[N.Paccha])

07:07.33 7.3% 00:00.62 00:00:29.21 1.0
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Race 38: Mens Novice 4+  Final @ 02:55 PM
1st 2 Haddonfield

(G.Williams, D.Hargrove, A.Carney, N.Zafiriadis,
[T.Roche])

05:51.17 20.0

2nd 4 Vineland
(G.Tutu, G.Pitocchi, R.Labriola, A.Hernandez,
[A.Sanchez])

05:55.91 1.3% 00:04.74 00:00:04.74 16.0

3rd 1 Montclair
(B.Rose, V.de Toustain, L.Crawford, S.Stamas,
[L.Gutin])

05:56.47 1.5% 00:00.56 00:00:05.30 8.0

4th 3 Ridgewood
(J.Andrews, A.Krusac, C.Nuzzolo, D.Joseph, [D.Lerner])

06:00.29 2.6% 00:03.82 00:00:09.12 4.0

5th 6 Nutley
(H.Castaneda, D.Campbell, M.So, B.Somers, [J.Zarro])

06:05.34 4.0% 00:05.05 00:00:14.17 2.0

6th 5 Moorestown
(c.noyes, E.Szawlewicz, P.Hartshorne, B.Zheng,
[E.Kortman])

06:26.91 10.2% 00:21.57 00:00:35.74 1.0

Race 39: Mens Jr Ltwt 4x  Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 4 Westfield

(D.Peterson, E.Brunt, M.Gonzalez-Nolde, D.Carminio)
05:37.11

Race 41: Mens Ltwt Sr 4x  Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(K.Okamura, K.Shattuck, M.Carmona, F.Orlando)
05:40.30

Race 21: Womens 2nd 8+  Final @ 03:05 PM
1st 3 Ocean City

(A.Japzon, J.Giardina, M.Clunn, M.Kane, G.Broschard,
E.Culmone, S.Perro, K.Tracy, [L.Greene])

05:25.27 30.0

2nd 4 Holy Spirit
(J.Arndt, T.Stanley, L.Kayes, K.Lamaine, m.canuso,
J.Stailey, M.Ross, S.Hinnegan, [J.Jimenez])

06:09.73 13.7% 00:44.46 00:00:44.46 6.0

Race 22: Mens 2nd 8+  Final @ 03:10 PM
1st 3 Montclair

(T.Weil, H.Skutch, L.Cooperman, M.Pursche, L.Daly-
Smith, J.Zincani, J.Rosen, M.angeles, [N.Grabcheski])

04:46.50 30.0

2nd 2 St. Augustine
(N.Cullmann, A.D'Amelio, R.Belansen, M.Anderson,
A.Fama, M.Cottrell, R.Houck, T.Hunt, [J.Copperman])

04:54.93 2.9% 00:08.43 00:00:08.43 18.0

3rd 4 Ocean City
(D.Jefferson, Z.Greger, J.Papperman, A.Yoa, E.Love,
M.Carter, D.Millar, G.Longstaff, [M.Catanoso])

04:55.56 3.2% 00:00.63 00:00:09.06 9.0

4th 1 Egg Harbor
(M.Luong, A.Perez, J.Hernandez, L.Elliott, S.Richelson,
R.Borson, S.Stone, G.Guerra, [B.Liang])

05:50.28 22.3% 00:54.72 00:01:03.78 1.5

Race 17: Womens Sr 4+  Final @ 03:15 PM
1st 3 Montclair

(M.Pitera, B.Kaz, K.Mihalis, I.Wastler, [C.Rosenberg])
05:44.90 20.0

2nd 4 Haddonfield
(A.Rowling, R.McDonnell, L.Leimkuhler, L.Mersky,
[J.Hoff])

05:48.20 1.0% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30 16.0

3rd 2 Blair
(C.Tierney, C.Bentley, N.Henry, G.Koffman, [W.Fong])

05:53.41 2.5% 00:05.21 00:00:08.51 8.0

4th 5 Nutley
(M.Mackle, M.Moraski, A.Feaster, B.Benda, [D.Swan])

06:00.61 4.6% 00:07.20 00:00:15.71 4.0
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Race 17: Womens Sr 4+  Final @ 03:15 PM
5th 6 Holy Spirit

(C.TUOHY, A.Koch, M.Koch, D.Dooley, [V.Smith])
06:04.72 5.7% 00:04.11 00:00:19.82 2.0

6th 1 Absegami
(G.Gonzalez, E.Karovic, M.DeStefani, V.Axelsson,
[K.Walls])

06:06.04 6.1% 00:01.32 00:00:21.14 1.0

Race 18: Mens Sr 4+  Final @ 03:20 PM
1st 2 Blair

(L.Junkermann, M.Cavallaro, Z.Kreider, E.Huang,
[A.Cobb])

05:09.89 20.0

2nd 3 Oakcrest
(A.Ragan, D.Christian, A.Thompson, A.Groff,
[A.Seeger])

05:19.75 3.2% 00:09.86 00:00:09.86 16.0

3rd 1 Don Bosco Prep
(E.Mortati, P.Rice, M.Mostafa, S.Solazzo, [J.Kelso])

05:21.10 3.6% 00:01.35 00:00:11.21 8.0

4th 5 Christian Brothers
(S.Kenney, M.Mojares, V.Kiechlin, L.Wickham,
[D.Marcano])

05:25.75 5.1% 00:04.65 00:00:15.86 4.0

5th 4 Kearny
(A.Tully, P.Grimm, A.Bautista, M.Bedon, [B.Bello])

05:26.99 5.5% 00:01.24 00:00:17.10 2.0

6th 6 Vineland
(K.Slusarczyk, B.Hickey, M.Bennett, J.Russo,
[K.Grabowy])

05:41.96 10.3% 00:14.97 00:00:32.07 1.0

Race 19: Womens Sr 8+  Final @ 03:25 PM
1st 3 Moorestown

(K.Sims, O.Coffey, g.jarmain, G.Bischoff, A.Buss,
A.Williams, E.Snyder, G.Rivenburgh, [N.Graham])

05:09.78 30.0

2nd 4 Ocean City
(A.Panico, O.Simone, S.Cooper, M.Finley, E.Chiarello,
N.Michel, K.Edwards, C.Scherbin, [M.Stickley])

05:12.82 1.0% 00:03.04 00:00:03.04 24.0

3rd 5 Holy Spirit
(H.Mckeever, C.Fucetola, R.Fabel, M.Biondi, R.Hackett,
M.Knoff, H.Bramante, M.McCully, [N.Weeks])

05:16.31 2.1% 00:03.49 00:00:06.53 12.0

4th 2 Mainland
(M.Rake, L.Ludgate, M.Montgomery, M.Minichino,
M.Carney, L.McCracken, A.Jusino, K.Dooner, [A.Syed])

05:56.29 15.0% 00:39.98 00:00:46.51 3.0

5th 1 Blair
(S.Hui Bon Hoa, E.Maniscalco, C.Haywood, A.Bazsa,
C.Klein, K.Gerdsen, E.Montfort, K.Lomastro,
[A.Setteducate])

05:59.13 15.9% 00:02.84 00:00:49.35 1.5

Race 20: Mens Sr 8+  Final @ 03:30 PM
1st 3 Montclair

(H.Vecchione, K.Coplan, O.King, A.Mihalis, A.Abuhoff,
P.Schroeder, D.Traore, G.Vrotsos-Rogers, [J.Langhorn])

04:26.41 30.0

2nd 4 Christian Brothers
(E.Wicks, B.Vastola, B.Hampton, L.Lukenda, A.Baker,
W.Acken, G.Johnson, R.Guerrera, [W.Dempsey])

04:37.98 4.3% 00:11.57 00:00:11.57 24.0

3rd 2 Ocean City
(A.Oves, B.Japzon, G.O'Connell, L.Hornick, J.Branin,
S.Pierson, N.Centrone, J.Ruskey, [M.Bartello])

04:39.39 4.9% 00:01.41 00:00:12.98 12.0

4th 6 Mainland
(R.Silbert, M.Milhous, E.Engle, E.McGettigan, J.Kelley,
C.Kelley, N.Guidara, E.Leap, [M.Rosado])

04:40.67 5.4% 00:01.28 00:00:14.26 6.0
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Race 20: Mens Sr 8+  Final @ 03:30 PM
5th 5 St. Augustine

(D.Patragnoni, D.Crilly, J.Kirk, T.Parnell, O.Borai,
N.Hutchinson, J.Diggons, A.Dailey, [B.Silla])

04:42.23 5.9% 00:01.56 00:00:15.82 3.0

6th 1 St. Peters Prep
(G.Santiago, D.McCarthy, W.Slaski, D.Lerner,
M.Coacher, S.Jennings, R.Rodas-Herndon, J.McGann,
[D.Malleo])

04:46.93 7.7% 00:04.70 00:00:20.52 1.5
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